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* Unique aspects
e Model the effects of two pharmaceutical treatments in clinical trial.
 Model the effects of genetic mutation that causes HCM.



e Example Model Output and Comparative Metric

OModel BExp
0.25 A

0.20
0.10 A
0.05 ~
0.00

Anterior Lateral Posterior Septal

End Systolic CL Shear
Angle (degree)
o
=

e Compare the functional effects of genetic mutation or treatment to control
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